2015-16 MIAC Men's Basketball Schedule

DATE
NOVEMBER

Fri., Nov. 13

Sat., Nov. 14

Mon., Nov. 16

Tue., Nov. 17

Wed., Nov. 18

Fri., Nov. 20

Sat., Nov. 21

AWAY

Crossroads
College

Bethany
Lutheran
Macalester
Gustavus

St. Thomas

Martin Luther

Minn.-Morris

Macalester

Carleton

Martin Luther

Concordia

Northwestern

(Minn.)

Bethel

St. Olaf

Carleton

Simpson

St. Thomas
Crown
(Minn.)
Saint John's

Concordia

Concordia

St.
Scholastica

66

53

69

73

76

71

65

50

94

78

82

81

62

65

71

74

82

53

83

79

64

59

HOME

Saint Mary's

St. Olaf

Willamette

Northwestern

(Minn.)

Wis.-Eau
Claire

Bethel

Concordia

Pacific (Ore.)

Crown
(Minn.)

Macalester

Minn. St.
Moorhead

Hamline
Wis.-River
Falls

Wis.-Stevens
Point

Bethany
Lutheran

Augsburg

Emory

Macalester

St. Cloud St.

North Central
(Minn.)

Northwestern
(Minn.)

Saint John's

83

82

78

75

62

94

92

90

67

87

90

67

55

68

56

80

70

71

80

73

83

78

NOTES

Hoopsville National Invitational
Classic @ Owings Mills, Md.

@ St. Cloud, Minn.
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DATE

Tue., Nov. 24

Wed., Nov. 25

Fri., Nov. 27

Sat., Nov. 28

Sun., Nov. 29

DECEMBER

Tue., Dec. 01

Wed., Dec. 02

AWAY

Southern Vt.

Simpson

Wis.-La
Crosse

Buena Vista

Northwestern
(Minn.)

Saint Mary's

Augsburg
Hamline
Buena Vista

Whitworth

Saint John's
Carleton
Wis.-River
Falls

Concordia

Saint John's

Hamline
Carleton
Saint Mary's
Buena Vista

Northwestern
(Minn.)

Augsburg *
Macalester *

Saint Mary's
X

67

62

76

86

80

92

77

86

69

80

66

80

97

84

83

43

68

90

62

65

HOME

St. Thomas

Gustavus

Bethel

Bethel

Macalester

Martin Luther

Crown
(Minn.)

North Central
(Minn.)

Augsburg

Hamline

Lewis & Clark
Pomona-
Pitzer

St. Olaf
Crown
(Minn.)

George Fox

Howard
Payne

Claremont-
M-S

St.
Scholastica

Gustavus

Bethel

St. Olaf
Hamline

Gustavus

79

71

83

91

61

60

70

87

56

79

72

77

64

82

68

64

85

97

64

69

79

69

NOTES

Hoopsville National Invitational
Classic @ Owings Mills, Md.

Thanksgiving Invitational @
Colorado Springs, Col.

David Wells Classic

Colorado College Tournament @
Colorado Springs, Colo.
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DATE

Sat., Dec. 05

Mon., Dec. 07

Wed., Dec. 09

Fri., Dec. 11

Sat., Dec. 12

Tue., Dec. 15

Wed., Dec. 16

Sat., Dec. 19

Mon., Dec. 21

Mon., Dec. 28

Tue., Dec. 29

Wed., Dec. 30

AWAY

Concordia *

Saint John's
*

Macalester *
Concordia *
Gustavus *
St. Olaf *

Hamline

Carleton *

Saint John's
Concordia *

Carleton

Saint John's
*

Macalester *

Gustavus *
Augsburg *
Gustavus *

Augsburg *

St. Olaf *
Bethel *

St. Thomas

St. Thomas

Carleton *

Simpson

Bard

Augsburg

Vassar
Gustavus
St. Olaf

St. Olaf

64

64

70

66

70

68

67

67

77

70

75

83

53

73

65

63

70

78

78

67

56

71

84

42

56

52

55

63

74

HOME

St. Thomas

Carleton

Saint Mary's
Bethel
Augsburg
Saint John's

Wis.-River
Falls

St. Thomas

Minn.-Morris
St. Olaf

Wis.-River
Falls

Hamline

St. Thomas

Bethel
Saint Mary's
Macalester

Concordia

Hamline
Saint John's

Wis.-River
Falls

Wis.-Stevens
Point

Saint Mary's

Saint Mary's

Augsburg

York (N.Y.)

Gustavus
Oneonta St.
Wis.-Superior

Wis.-Eau
Claire

92

70

85

75

79

72

80

66

60

73

61

70

78

82

68

68

73

63

89

54

38

48

72

65

51

51

48

50

80

NOTES

Puerto Rico Classic @ Bayamon,
Puerto Rico

Puerto Rico Classic @ San Juan,
Puerto Rico

@ Puerto Rico
@ Puerto Rico
@ Eau Claire, Wis.

UWEC Holiday Classic
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DATE

JANUARY

Sat., Jan. 02

Wed., Jan. 06

Sat., Jan. 09

Mon., Jan. 11

Wed., Jan. 13

Sat., Jan. 16

AWAY

Hamline *

Macalester *
Concordia *
St. Olaf *

Saint Mary's
*

Carleton *
Hamline *

Saint John's
*

Bethel *

St. Thomas *
Saint Mary's
*

Carleton *
Gustavus *

Bethel *

Saint John's
X

Hamline *
Macalester *

Augsburg *

St. Olaf *

Saint Mary's
*

Concordia *

St. Thomas *

Carleton *
Gustavus *
Concordia *
Hamline *

St. Thomas *

70

95

82

54

68

87

77

81

76

80

68

85

66

65

66

47

77

65

70

71

66

81

53

HOME

St. Thomas

Bethel
Gustavus
Carleton

Saint John's

Concordia
Augsburg

Macalester

St. Olaf

Gustavus

St. Olaf

Augsburg
Hamline

St. Thomas

Concordia

Concordia
Carleton

St. Thomas

Gustavus

Bethel

Saint Mary's

Saint John's

Macalester
Bethel
Hamline
Carleton
Macalester

Bethel

Saint Mary's

NOTES

89

107

74

43

81

86

80

56

66

53

85

80

70

69

83

81

61

88

60

79

65

73

64

62

69

64

74

104

61

STATUS

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

- 0T

-OT

- 0T

LINKS

Recap | Recap | Box Score

| Video

Box Score | Video

Recap | Box Score

Box Score

Box Score | Audio | Video

Recap | Box Score | Photos

Box Score

Box Score | Audio

Box Score

Recap | Recap | Box Score

| Video

Box Score

Box Score

Recap | Box Score | Video

Recap | Recap | Box Score

| Photos | Video

Recap | Box Score | Photos

Recap | Box Score | Photos

Box Score

Recap | Recap | Box Score

| Photos | Photos | Video

Box Score | Video

Box Score | Video

Recap | Box Score

Recap | Recap | Box Score

| Audio | Video

Box Score

Box Score | Video

Box Score | Video

Box Score | Photos

Recap | Box Score

Box Score | Video

Recap | Box Score | Video
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DATE

Wed., Jan. 20

Sat., Jan. 23

Mon., Jan. 25

Wed., Jan. 27

Sat., Jan. 30

FEBRUARY
Tue., Feb. 02

Wed., Feb. 03

Saint Mary's
*
St. Olaf *

Gustavus *
Macalester *
Bethel *

Saint Mary's
X

Bethel *

St. Thomas *

Augsburg *

Saint John's
*

St. Thomas *

Gustavus *
Hamline *
Carleton *
St. Olaf *
St. Olaf *
Hamline *

Saint Mary's
X

Bethel *

St. Thomas *
Hamline *

Saint Mary's
*

Concordia *
Macalester *

Saint John's
*

Saint Mary's
Concordia *
Macalester *

Augsburg *

68

70

66

83

70

71

75

61

76

81

71

71

75

62

61

82

64

75

57

86

67

72

62

60

59

83

HOME
Saint John's

Hamline

St. Thomas

Saint John's
Augsburg
Carleton
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DATE AWAY HOME
Saint John's 77  Augsburg
X

Wed., Feb. 24 Augsburg % 86 Saint John's
Bethel % 67 Concordia

Fri., Feb. 26 Bethel % 46  St. Thomas
Saint John's 80 St. Olaf
%

Sun., Feb. 28 St. Olaf % 72 St. Thomas

MARCH

Fri., Mar. 04 St. Olaf % 80 North Central

(II.)

Central 66 St. Thomas
(Iowa) %

Sat., Mar. 05 Elmhurst % 81 St. Thomas
St. Olaf % 61 St. Norbert

Fri., Mar. 11 Whitman 73  St. Thomas

Sat., Mar. 12 St. Thomas 86 Augustana

(IIl.)

Fri., Mar. 18 Chris. 62 St. Thomas
Newport

Sat., Mar. 19 St. Thomas 82 Benedictine
% (II.)
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Game 4 - MIAC Semifinals

Game 5 - MIAC Championship

NCAA Tournament - First Round
@ De Pere, Wis. (St. Norbert
College)

NCAA Tournament - First Round

NCAA Tournament - Second
Round

NCAA Tournament - Second
Round

NCAA Tournament, sectional
semifinals @ Augustana

NCAA Tournament, sectional final

NCAA Tournament, national
semifinals @ Salem Civic Center

NCAA Tournament, national
championship @ Salem Civic
Center
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